

CONTRACT I.D. DN11837858				PROJECT DESCRIPTION: ON CALL VEGETATIVE DEBRIS PICK-UP						
				PROJECT LOCATION: VARIOUS ROUTES THROUGHOUT HENDERSON, POLK, AND TRANSYLVANIA COUNTIES						
WBS ELEMENT: 14.104511, ETC...				TIP NO. N/A			FED. AID NO.: TO BE DETERMINED			
LET DATE: 10/9/2018				LET TIME: 2:00 PM			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 190,000.00			
				SOUTH EAST MOWING LLC		BURCHFIELD'S TREE SERVICE		C O CONTRACTING		
				-3.8%		BLOUNTVILLE, TN		-1.6%		ROBBINSVILLE, NC
				-0.1%		ROBBINSVILLE, NC				
No.	Section	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount
1	SP	SAWMAN	500.00	HR	\$ 46.55	\$ 23,275.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 23,500.00
2	SP	GRAPPLE TRUCK	500.00	HR	\$ 129.44	\$ 64,720.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 82,500.00
3	SP	EXCAVATOR	200.00	HR	\$ 61.78	\$ 12,356.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00
4	SP	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	5.00	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00
5	SP	SKID STEER W/GRAPPLE	200.00	HR	\$ 61.78	\$ 12,356.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00
6	SP	TEMPORARYLANE CLOSURE	100.00	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00
7	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE)	10.00	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00
8	1150	FLAGGER (DAILY)	100.00	MD	\$ 175.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 26,000.00
					TOTAL	\$ 182,707.00		\$ 187,000.00		\$ 189,750.00

KC JANITORIAL & LANDSCAPING, INC	
78.9%	BLOUNTVILLE, TN
Unit price	Amount
\$ 200.00	\$ 100,000.00
\$ 200.00	\$ 100,000.00
\$ 200.00	\$ 40,000.00
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
\$ 200.00	\$ 40,000.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
TOTAL	\$ 340,000.00